Einzelwertung

Platz Name, Vorname

OO b W N =

13
14
15
16
17

19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

37
38
39

Viebahn, Klaas
Sothe, Rolf

Stermula, Michelle

Miiller, Miriam
Gobbrecht, Thorsten
Elwert, Carmen

Winkler-Hubsch, Dorothea

Osthoff, Christian
Korper, Nico
Horstmann, Peter
Hotte, Matthias
van Beek, Ingo
Haarmann, Ralf
Duwentester, Ulrich
Tochtrop, Dagmar
Bergmann, Denise
RieR3, Harald
Aufderheide, Maike
Dittrich, Bernhard
Hibsch, Olaf
Stagnet, Stefan
Elsermann, Stephan
Ferkinghoff, Jorg
Elwert, Dennis
Pieper, Thomas
Klockner, Jirgen
Jansen, Andreas
Risse, Martin
Schulte, Michael
Grobe, Matthis
Nolle, Cathleen
Pieper, Christian
Mertens, Heinz-Josef
Mihl, Horst
Gasche, Wolfgang
Kreis, Marco
Riemer, Leonie
Aufderheide, Andreas
Hilger, Kristin

im WSB

Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr 2020/21

Verein

BSV Aplerbeck
Visier 59 Enningerloh |

Sp.Sch. Heeren-Werve

Visier 59 Enningerloh Il
SV Niederaden

SSC Werl

Visier 59 Enningerloh Il
SV Deiringsen

St. Hub. Niederense
Visier 59 Enningerloh
Visier 59 Enningerloh |
BSV Aplerbeck

Visier 59 Enningerloh |
SSV BIl.-Ws. Lipperbruch
SSV BIl.-Ws. Lipperbruch
Sp.Sch. Heeren-Werve
SV Deiringsen

Visier 59 Enningerloh llI
Sp.Sch. Heessen

Visier 59 Enningerloh Il
SV Niederaden

SV Niederaden

SSV BIl.-Ws. Lipperbruch
SSC Werl

SSV BIl.-Ws. Lipperbruch
SV Deiringsen

SV Dinker

SSC Werl

St. Hub. Niederense

St. Hub. Niederense

SV Dinker

SV Dinker

Sp.Sch. Heessen
Sp.Sch. Heessen

Visier 59 Enningerloh llI
BSV Aplerbeck

Sp.Sch. Heeren-Werve
Visier 59 Enningerloh llI
SV Dinker
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im WSB

Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr 2020/21

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein 1. DG Gesamt
1  Visier 59 Enningerloh | 1153 1153
2 visier 59 Enningerloh Il 1141 1141
3 SV Niederaden 1125 1125
4  SSV BIl.-Ws. Lipperbruch 1123 1123
5 SV Deiringsen 1114 1114
6 BSV Aplerbeck 1112 1112
7 SSC Werl 1102 1102
8 SpSch Heeren-Werve 1094 1094
9  St. Hub. Niederense 1081 1081
10  Sp.Sch. Heessen 1053 1053
11 SV Dinker Nateln 1052 1052
12  Visier 59 Enningerloh IlI 1034 1034

Stand: 05.11.2020
Thorsten Gobbrecht
RWK Leiter Bezirk Hellweg
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